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RESULTATLISTE
Kapskydning Hvalsø 50 m 2014

 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Mesterskab BK1

1 106625 Alexander Petersen 17­373 Ballerup Skf. 200/10    200/18    400/28
2 110486 Joakim Marwood 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 198/09    200/14    398/23
3 107612 Mathias Nørgaard 17­332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 198/10    197/07    395/17
4 111622 Andreas Jensen 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 197/06    191/05    388/11
5 97862 Nicolas Sørensen 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 193/02    193/04    386/06
6 110487 Cecilie Larholm 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 194/04    192/06    386/10
7 102545 Morten Falck 17­332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 194/04    186/03    380/07
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Mesterskab BK2

1 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard 17­332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 196/07    194/03    390/10
2 100110 Maria Graversen 17­318 Fløng­Hedehusene Skf. 194/04    195/08    389/12
3 115684 Kevin Hagberg 17­369 Køge Skf. 194/05    194/08    388/13
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Mesterskab BK3

1 111724 Simon Frederiksen 23­014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 198/07    195/05    393/12
2 107611 Mikkel Schiødt 17­332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 193/06    192/03    385/09
3 111638 Sejer Bennedsen 17­332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 175/01    187/04    362/05
4 111605 Daniel Larholm Rasmussen 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 175/03    179/02    354/05
5 114282 Mikkel Thomsen 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 175/01    154/01    329/02
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Mesterskab J1

1 101459 Mikkel Larsen 17­037 Tuse Skytteforening 196/10    199/12    395/22
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Mesterskab J2

1 69410 Laura Graversen 17­318 Fløng­Hedehusene Skf. 198/09    194/05    392/14
2 99942 Nicolai R. Jacobsen 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 196/06    193/05    389/11
3 100111 Asger Munch 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 192/08    195/08    387/16
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Mesterskab UNG

1 75149 Maja Groot 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 190/05    193/04    383/09
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Mesterskab 1

1 57425 Dennis Frederiksen 17­037 Tuse Skytteforening 195/12    198/11    393/23
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Mesterskab 2

1 69431 Karsten Graversen 17­318 Fløng­Hedehusene Skf. 196/08    193/06    389/14
2 61619 Marianne Lamhauge 17­302 Gundsølille SG&I 192/10    196/11    388/21
3 69477 Gert Poulsen 17­318 Fløng­Hedehusene Skf. 192/10    182/05    374/15
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4 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 179/06    192/06    371/12
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Mesterskab 3

1 105193 Jan Laursen 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 181/05    177/05    358/10
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Mesterskab V1

1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen 17­037 Tuse Skytteforening 200/17    198/16    398/33
2 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen 17­037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/06    198/09    396/15
3 69409 Leif Bay 17­318 Fløng­Hedehusene Skf. 194/04    191/03    385/07
4 59402 Torben Kaalund­Ram 17­074 Gimlinge SG&I 192/04    189/03    381/07
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Mesterskab V2

1 108276 Mogens Graarup Hoven 17­369 Køge Skf. 192/04    193/08    385/12
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Mesterskab ÅK1

1 69703 Bent Kruse 17­373 Ballerup Skf. 200/10    199/11    399/21
2 60854 Helle Østergaard Mark 17­302 Gundsølille SG&I 198/12    198/11    396/23
3 61612 Poul Lamhauge 17­302 Gundsølille SG&I 196/09    197/08    393/17
4 60345 Casper Christensen 17­332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 194/01    196/06    390/07
5 69524 Sanne Kjær 17­302 Gundsølille SG&I 196/07    194/08    390/15
6 106275 Marianne Munch 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 191/08    194/08    385/16
7 95283 Laila B. Larsen 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 192/03    191/07    383/10
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Mesterskab ÅK2

1 76186 Ken Poulsen 17­332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 195/08    195/10    390/18
2 113106 Per Stigaard 17­332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 184/04    190/04    374/08
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Klasse BK1

1 106625 Alexander Petersen 17­373 Ballerup Skf. 200/10
2 107612 Mathias Nørgaard 17­332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 198/10
3 110486 Joakim Marwood 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 198/09
4 111622 Andreas Jensen 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 197/06
5 102545 Morten Falck 17­332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 194/04
5 110487 Cecilie Larholm 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 194/04
7 97862 Nicolas Sørensen 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 193/02
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Klasse BK2

1 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard 17­332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 196/07
2 115684 Kevin Hagberg 17­369 Køge Skf. 194/05
3 100110 Maria Graversen 17­318 Fløng­Hedehusene Skf. 194/04
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Klasse BK3

1 111724 Simon Frederiksen 23­014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 198/07
2 107611 Mikkel Schiødt 17­332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 193/06
3 111605 Daniel Larholm Rasmussen 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 175/03
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4 111638 Sejer Bennedsen 17­332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 175/01
4 114282 Mikkel Thomsen 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 175/01
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Klasse J1

1 101459 Mikkel Larsen 17­037 Tuse Skytteforening 196/10
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Klasse J2

1 69410 Laura Graversen 17­318 Fløng­Hedehusene Skf. 198/09
2 99942 Nicolai R. Jacobsen 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 196/06
3 100111 Asger Munch 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 192/08
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Klasse UNG

1 75149 Maja Groot 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 190/05
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Klasse 1

1 57425 Dennis Frederiksen 17­037 Tuse Skytteforening 195/12
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Klasse 2

1 69431 Karsten Graversen 17­318 Fløng­Hedehusene Skf. 196/08
2 61619 Marianne Lamhauge 17­302 Gundsølille SG&I 192/10
2 69477 Gert Poulsen 17­318 Fløng­Hedehusene Skf. 192/10
4 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 179/06
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Klasse 3

1 105193 Jan Laursen 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 181/05
2 58183 Mogens Dalsgaard 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 170/03
3 58185 Michael Groot 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 169/01
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Klasse V1

1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen 17­037 Tuse Skytteforening 200/17
2 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen 17­037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/06
3 69409 Leif Bay 17­318 Fløng­Hedehusene Skf. 194/04
4 59402 Torben Kaalund­Ram 17­074 Gimlinge SG&I 192/04
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Klasse V2

1 108276 Mogens Graarup Hoven 17­369 Køge Skf. 192/04
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Klasse ÅK1

1 69703 Bent Kruse 17­373 Ballerup Skf. 200/10
2 60854 Helle Østergaard Mark 17­302 Gundsølille SG&I 198/12
3 58213 Anne Sørensen 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 197/11
4 61612 Poul Lamhauge 17­302 Gundsølille SG&I 196/09
5 69524 Sanne Kjær 17­302 Gundsølille SG&I 196/07
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6 58163 Susanne Jørgensen 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 194/06
7 60345 Casper Christensen 17­332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 194/01
8 73992 Nanna Groot 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 193/05
9 95283 Laila B. Larsen 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 192/03
10 106275 Marianne Munch 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 191/08
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Klasse ÅK2

1 76186 Ken Poulsen 17­332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 195/08
2 56316 Per Lund Pedersen 23­014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 185/03
3 113106 Per Stigaard 17­332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 184/04


